Ligonier Highland Games

324 Forrest Street Altoona, PA16602 · 814-931-4714 ligonierhighlandgames@hotmail.comwww.ligonierhighlandgames.org



2018 TUG OF WAR ENTRY FORM

Please Read: RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY

By signature, I attest that I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to participate in this event. I have full knowledge of the risk involved. Therefore, in consideration of the acceptance of my entry in the Ligonier Highland Games Tug of War event, I for myself, my heirs, my executors and administrators waive any and all rights and claims for damages I may have against the Ligonier Highland Games, all sponsors, and any individuals associated with this event and will hold them harmless for any and all injuries I may suffer in connection with this event. It is my wish to participate in the Ligonier Highland Games Tug Of War event to be held on September 23, 2018. I understand, appreciate, and acknowledge that property damage and injuries are common to such events. I fully assume the risk of such property damage and injuries, and I participate in this voluntarily and with my full knowledge of the inherent risks. I hereby waive and release any and all rights that either my heirs, successors and assigns or I may have against the Ligonier Highland Games or their agents and staff, arising from my participation in this event, including, but not limited to property damage and injuries. I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless all of the foregoing from any claim which may be made by me or on my behalf by other third parties which might be made against others, arising from my participation in the foregoing event. The waiver shall remain valid and may not be unilaterally rescinded by the participant. This form is to be signed by participant or if participant is less than 18 years of age to be signed by the parent or legally responsible guardian. In addition to the release and waiver of liability, signing this form acknowledges that you have read and fully understand the Ligonier Highland Games Tug Of War rules. Also, by signing, I give permission for mine or my child's name and image to be used to advertise and to announce the winners of this competition.

CATEGORY ENTERED (Circle One):

MENS TEAM	WOMENS TEAM	MIXED TEAM	MASTERS TEAM			
(Team must consist	SPONSERS: YES consist of all first responders but can be mixed from different departments) EE INCLUDES ADMISSION TICKETS FOR ALL TEAM MEMBERS!!					
Team Name:						
Main Contact N	lame:					
Contact phone	number:					
Email address:						

Team Member #1Name:	
Signature (Parent if minor):	Date:
E-mail Address:	
Team Member #2Name:	
Signature (Parent if minor):	Date:
E-mail Address:	Phone:
Team Member #3Name:	
Signature (Parent if minor):	Date:
E-mail Address:	
E-mail Address.	1 Hone
Team Member #4Name:	
Signature (Parent if minor):	
E-mail Address:	Phone:
Team Member #5Name:	
Signature (Parent if minor):	Date:
E-mail Address:	
Toom Mambay #Chlama!	
Team Member #6Name:	
Signature (Parent if minor):	
E-mail Address:	Priorie
Team Member #7Name:	
Signature (Parent if minor):	 Date:
E-mail Address:	
Team Member #8Name:	
Signature (Parent if minor):	Date:
E-mail Address:	Phone:
RETURN COMPLETED FORM AND \$25	ENTRY FEE MADE PAYABLE TO:
LIGONIER HIGHLAND GAMES	
ATTN: TUG OF WAR	
324 FORREST STREET	
ALTOONA, PA 16602	

ENTRY FEE INCLUDES ADMISSION TICKETS FOR ALL TEAM MEMBERS!!

REGISTRATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY SEPTEMBER 10TH!